
Hobart to Queenstown 

Hobart (66 Brisbane Street) 8.15am 

New Norfolk (13 Pioneer Avenue) 8.45am 

Gretna (Gretna Hotel) 9.00am 

Hamilton (22 Franklin Place) 9.20am 

Ouse (Ouse Roadhouse) 9.35am 

Derwent Bridge - Passenger transfer 

(Hungry Wombat Cafe) 
11.30am 

Frenchmans Cap 12.00noon 

Queenstown (West Coast 

Wilderness Railway) 
1.00pm 

 

Queenstown to Hobart 

Queenstown (West Coast Wilderness 

Railway) 
9.15am 

Frenchmans Cap 10.15am 

Derwent Bridge - Passenger transfer 

(Hungry Wombat Cafe) 
11.35am 

Ouse (Ouse Roadhouse) 12.55pm 

Hamilton (22 Franklin Place) 1.05pm 

Gretna (Gretna Hotel) 1.25pm 

New Norfolk (13 Pioneer Avenue) 1.40pm 

Hobart (66 Brisbane St) 2.10pm 

 

West Coast to Hobart Service 
Service operates on a Tuesday and Friday 

 

  Timetable  
 

 

Fare Structure 
 New 

Norfolk 
Gretna Hamilton Ouse 

Bronte 

Junction 

Derwent 

Bridge 

Frenchmans 

Cap 
Queenstown 

 
Hobart 

$3.60 $5.10 $6.40 $8.00 $14.40 $14.40 $16.80 $20.80 

$1.20 $2.50 $3.20 $4.00 $7.20 $7.20 $8.40 $10.40 

New 

Norfolk 

 $2.40 $3.60 $5.10 $12.00 $12.00 $14.40 $19.20 

 $1.20 $1.20 $2.50 $6.00 $6.00 $7.20 $9.60 

 
Gretna 

  $1.70 $3.60 $9.60 $9.60 $12.00 $16.80 

  $1.20 $1.20 $4.80 $4.80 $6.00 $8.40 

 
Hamilton 

   $2.40 $8.00 $9.60 $12.00 $16.80 

   $1.20 $4.00 $4.80 $6.00 $8.40 

 

Ouse 
    $5.70 $8.00 $9.60 $14.40 

    $2.80 $4.00 $4.80 $7.20 

Bronte 

Junction 

     $2.40 $4.40 $9.60 

     $1.20 $2.20 $4.80 

Derwent 

Bridge 

      $2.40 $8.00 

      $1.20 $4.00 

Frenchmans 

Cap 

       $5.10 

       $2.50 
 

 
Adult Concession 

Government Concession C – If you are unsure, check with your 

driver or at time of booking. 

Tertiary Student Fare 

Full time students aged 19 years and over are eligible for a tertiary 

student fare – If you are unsure, please check with your driver or at 

time of booking. 

All cards must be presented and carried throughout the journey. 

 

Flexible pick up and drop off locations are available, please phone for more information. 

Phone: 1300 651 948 | Email: info@areaconnect.org.au | Website: www.areaconnect.org.au 

Service does not run on public holidays. We do not accept Smartcards. 

Adult Concession and Tertiary Student Fare 

Child and Student Fare 

$1.00 regardless of origin or destination 

Adult Standard Fare 

Children travelling with an adult under the age of four who do 

not occupy a seat travel for free. 

 

Children under 16 year of age are eligible to travel at child/student 

fares which is currently $1.00 (regardless of origin, destination and 

distance travelled). 

mailto:info@areaconnect.org.au
http://www.areaconnect.org.au/

